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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Show Me Your TDs
Scoops

Boomer Sooners

Dallas Hackers

Shysters

High Octane

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Show Me Your TDs
Gridiron Bums

Boomer Sooners

Mighty Nitz

Shysters

Hook'em

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Show Me Your TDs
Gridiron Bums

Boomer Sooners

Mighty Nitz

Shysters

Hook'em

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Show Me Your TDs
Gridiron Bums

Scoops

Grasshoppers

Dallas Hackers

High Voltage

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Show Me Your TDs
Gridiron Bums

Scoops

Grasshoppers

Boomer Sooners

High Voltage

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Show Me Your TDs
Gridiron Bums

Scoops

Grasshoppers

Boomer Sooners

Dallas Hackers

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Show Me Your TDs
Gridiron Bums

Scoops

Grasshoppers

Dallas Hackers

High Voltage

85
95
91
85
7
92

124
89
84
59
97

123

113
83
93
87
97
79

68
80
154
57
62
64

106
95
86
99
52
72

86
117
117
102

85
132

127
105
102
7
142
71

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Gridiron Bums
Grasshoppers
Mighty Nitz
High Voltage
Hook'em

Bar Flys

Scoops
Grasshoppers
Dallas Hackers
High Voltage
High Octane
Bar Flys

Grasshoppers
Scoops

High Voltage
Dallas Hackers
Bar Flys

High Octane

Boomer Sooners
Mighty Nitz

High Octane

Bar Flys
Shysters
Hook'em

Mighty Nitz
Dallas Hackers
Shysters
Hook'em

High Octane
Bar Flys

Bar Flys
High Octane
High Voltage
Mighty Nitz
Shysters
Hook'em

High Octane
Hook'em

Mighty Nitz
Boomer Sooners
Bar Flys
Shysters
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117
56
76
73
72
81

109
81
95

130
62

102

116
167
114
73
106
97

100
56
76
99
58

107

95
117
7
104
88
97

107
52
113
110
88
84

60
110
82
84
82
103
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Show Me Your TDs
Gridiron Bums

Scoops

Grasshoppers

Boomer Sooners

Mighty Nitz

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Show Me Your TDs
Gridiron Bums

Scoops

Grasshoppers

Boomer Sooners

Mighty Nitz

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Show Me Your TDs

Gridiron Bums

Scoops

Grasshoppers

Mighty Nitz

High Voltage

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Show Me Your TDs

Gridiron Bums

Scoops

Grasshoppers

Mighty Nitz

Dallas Hackers

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Show Me Your TDs

Scoops

Boomer Sooners

Dallas Hackers

Shysters

High Octane

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Show Me Your TDs

Gridiron Bums

Boomer Sooners

Mighty Nitz

Shysters

Hook'em

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Show Me Your TDs

Gridiron Bums

Boomer Sooners

Mighty Nitz

Shysters

Hook'em

84
70
118
111
72
153

82
88
84
102
76
134

111
67
129
81
75
106

91
82
56
61
83
79

85
141
102

72

90

a7

90
80
133
114
97
98

156
79
121
97
123
119

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dallas Hackers
High Voltage
Bar Flys
Shysters
Hook'em

High Octane

High Voltage
Shysters
Dallas Hackers
High Octane
Bar Flys
Hook'em

Hook'em

Bar Flys

Boomer Sooners
Dallas Hackers
Shysters

High Octane

Shysters
Boomer Sooners
Hook'em

High Voltage
Bar Flys

High Octane

Gridiron Bums
Grasshoppers
Mighty Nitz
High Voltage
Hook'em

Bar Flys

Scoops
Grasshoppers
Dallas Hackers
High Voltage
High Octane
Bar Flys

Grasshoppers
Scoops

High Voltage
Dallas Hackers
Bar Flys

High Octane
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85
80
136
78
156
81

137
103
102
104
88
59

78
107
63
98
70
76

70
110
95
88
49
74

109
60
102
140
52
108

132

72
102
117
102
104

74
81
103
55
118
72
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FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Boomer Sooners 162 VS Dallas Hackers 74
Mighty Nitz 87 Vs High Voltage 111
Shysters 125 Vs Bar Flys 101
Hook'em 121 Vs Scoops 102
Grasshoppers 115 VS Gridiron Bums 84
High Octane 48 Vs Show Me Your TDs 111

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Boomer Sooners 126 VS High Voltage 111
Hook'em 65 Vs Shysters 114
Grasshoppers 109 VS Dallas Hackers 48
High Octane 35 Vs Scoops 80
Show Me Your TDs 98 VS Bar Flys 85
Gridiron Bums 75 Vs Mighty Nitz 148

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Boomer Sooners 98 VS Shysters 98
Grasshoppers 65 Vs High Voltage 77
High Octane 78 Vs Hook'em 81
Show Me Your TDs 100 Vs Dallas Hackers 64
Gridiron Bums 54 VS Scoops 80
Mighty Nitz 84 Vs Bar Flys 94
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