

The NFFL

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:51 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Show Me Your TDs	85	VS	Gridiron Bums	117
Scoops	95	VS	Grasshoppers	56
Boomer Sooners	91	VS	Mighty Nitz	76
Dallas Hackers	85	VS	High Voltage	73
Shysters	77	VS	Hook'em	72
High Octane	92	VS	Bar Flys	81
g c ctante			,, :	
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Show Me Your TDs	124	VS	Scoops	109
Gridiron Bums	89	VS	Grasshoppers	81
Boomer Sooners	84	VS	Dallas Hackers	95
Mighty Nitz	59	VS	High Voltage	130
Shysters	97	VS	High Octane	62
Hook'em	123	VS	Bar Flys	102
EELW LO NELW LO				
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3	440		Crasshannara	440
Show Me Your TDs	113	VS	Grasshoppers	116
Gridiron Bums	83	VS	Scoops	167
Boomer Sooners	93	VS	High Voltage	114
Mighty Nitz	87	VS	Dallas Hackers	73
Shysters	97 79	VS	Bar Flys	106 97
Hook'em	79	VS	High Octane	97
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Show Me Your TDs	68	VS	Boomer Sooners	100
Gridiron Bums	80	VS	Mighty Nitz	56
Scoops	154	VS	High Octane	76
Grasshoppers	57	VS	Bar Flys	99
Dallas Hackers	62	VS	Shysters	58
High Voltage	64	VS	Hook'em	107
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5	400		NAC mile to a NAC m	05
Show Me Your TDs	106	VS	Mighty Nitz	95
Gridiron Bums	95	VS	Dallas Hackers	117
Scoops	86	VS	Shysters Hook'em	77 104
Grasshoppers Boomer Sooners	99 52	VS	High Octane	88
High Voltage	72	VS VS	Bar Flys	97
riigii voltage	12	VS	Dai i iys	91
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Show Me Your TDs	86	VS	Bar Flys	107
Gridiron Bums	117	VS	High Octane	52
Scoops	117	VS	High Voltage	113
Grasshoppers	102	VS	Mighty Nitz	110
Boomer Sooners	85	VS	Shysters	88
Dallas Hackers	132	VS	Hook'em	84
FFI Woold 7 NEI Week 7				
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7	407		Lligh Ostano	20
Show Me Your TDs	127	VS	High Octane	60
Gridiron Bums	105	VS	Hook'em	110
Scoops	102	VS	Mighty Nitz	82
Grasshoppers Dallas Hackers	77 142	VS	Boomer Sooners	84 82
High Voltage	71	VS	Bar Flys	103
riigir voitage	/ 1	VS	Shysters	103



The NFFL

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:51 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Show Me Your TDs	84	VS	Dallas Hackers	85
Gridiron Bums	70	VS	High Voltage	80
Scoops	118	VS	Bar Flys	136
Grasshoppers	111	VS	Shysters	78
Boomer Sooners	72	VS	Hook'em	156
Mighty Nitz	153	VS	High Octane	81
				-
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Show Me Your TDs	82	VS	High Voltage	137
Gridiron Bums	88	VS	Shysters	103
Scoops	84	VS	Dallas Hackers	102
Grasshoppers	102	VS	High Octane	104
Boomer Sooners	76	VS	Bar Flys	88
Mighty Nitz	134	VS	Hook'em	59
EEL Wash 40 NEL Wash 40				
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Show Me Your TDs	111	\(\(\)	Hook'em	78
Gridiron Bums	67	vs vs	Bar Flys	107
Scoops	129	vs VS	Boomer Sooners	63
Grasshoppers	81	vs VS	Dallas Hackers	98
Mighty Nitz	75	VS	Shysters	70
High Voltage	106	VS	High Octane	76 76
riigii voitago	100	٧٥	riigii Cotaile	70
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Show Me Your TDs	91	VS	Shysters	70
Gridiron Bums	82	VS	Boomer Sooners	110
Scoops	56	VS	Hook'em	95
Grasshoppers	61	VS	High Voltage	88
Mighty Nitz	83	VS	Bar Flys	49
Dallas Hackers	79	VS	High Octane	74
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Show Me Your TDs	85	VS	Gridiron Bums	109
Scoops	141	VS	Grasshoppers	60
Boomer Sooners	102	VS	Mighty Nitz	102
Dallas Hackers	72	VS	High Voltage	140
Shysters	90	VS	Hook'em	52
High Octane	47	VS	Bar Flys	108
EEL W. J. 40. NEL W. J. 40				
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Show Me Your TDs	90	\(\(\)	Cocono	132
Gridiron Bums	80	VS	Scoops Grasshoppers	72
Boomer Sooners	133	vs vs	Dallas Hackers	102
Mighty Nitz	114	vs VS	High Voltage	117
Shysters	97	vs vs	High Octane	102
Hook'em	98	VS	Bar Flys	104
		••	,.	104
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Show Me Your TDs	156	VS	Grasshoppers	74
Gridiron Bums	79	VS	Scoops	81
Boomer Sooners	121	VS	High Voltage	103
Mighty Nitz	97	VS	Dallas Hackers	55
Shysters	123	VS	Bar Flys	118
Hook'em	119	VS	High Octane	72



The NFFL

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:51 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Boomer Sooners	162	VS	Dallas Hackers	74
Mighty Nitz	87	VS	High Voltage	111
Shysters	125	VS	Bar Flys	101
Hook'em	121	VS	Scoops	102
Grasshoppers	115	VS	Gridiron Bums	84
High Octane	48	VS	Show Me Your TDs	111
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Boomer Sooners	126	VS	High Voltage	111
Hook'em	65	VS	Shysters	114
Grasshoppers	109	VS	Dallas Hackers	48
High Octane	35	VS	Scoops	80
Show Me Your TDs	98	VS	Bar Flys	85
Gridiron Bums	75	VS	Mighty Nitz	148
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Boomer Sooners	98	VS	Shysters	98
Grasshoppers	65	VS	High Voltage	77
High Octane	78	VS	Hook'em	81
Show Me Your TDs	100	VS	Dallas Hackers	64
Gridiron Bums	54	VS	Scoops	80
Mighty Nitz	84	VS	Bar Flys	94